e 025-81910 [ 1 DO NOT SCALE | ~@ - =~ THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION|IF IN DOUBT ASK

Kit Contents
NEWALL Lathe Bracket Kit 2 - Metric
Part No: LBK0O2-M

This kit mounts one Spherosyn and one Microsyn reader head.

294—-22520 ED—2768/2 ED—2768/3 294—-35540 294—35550
Angle 2.5x2.5" (1) Flat Plate Slotted (1) Flat Bar (1) Micro Angle (1) Micro Plate (1)

600—-65340 Single End Mount Kit (1)

M5 x 16 Cap Head Screw (1)

Single End Mount (1)
M3 x 16 Cap Head Screw (1)

Cable Clamp (6)

M3 x 8 Grub Screw (4)
M5 Washer (1)

M4 x 10 Cap Head Screw (6)
M4 x 10 Self Tapping Screw(6)

Cable Ties (10)

M6 Nut (2)
M5 x 20 Cap Head Screw (2)

M4 x 30 Cap Head Screw (4)
M4 x 20 Cap Head Screw (4)

M5 Washer (4)
M6 Washer (12)

note: some modification of brackets
may be necessary during installation.

M6 x 20 Cap Head Screw (10)

M6 x 25 Cap Head Screw (4)
M5 x 30 Cap Head Screw (2)
M4 x 10 Cap Head Screw (4)
M4 x 12 Grub Screw (4)

M4 Washer (4)

TITLE. . SCALE UNLESS OTHERWISE TOLERANCES: — O DECIMAL PLACES £0.5
KIT CONTENTS LBKOZ2—-M| @ __ N/A STATED: - 1 DECMAL PLACE £0.2
2 DECIMAL PLACES 0.1
DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. ANGULAR +1°
1 [BMfs [9461 U OMGSRRMADMRE (W orAun|CITHORE [ 0B-(1=T4 NEWALL I TRUNG | TE PR O SHEET |DRANNG 073-81910 REV. 1
REVISS.[DATE|C.N.No| ALTERATION FPPROVED Leicester England|  MENORMINHEN MG EPORED | 4 oF 5 | NUMBER ISS.




DRAING| (193 311 () [ 1 DO NOT SCALF | -@ - =—F THRD ANGLE PROJFCTION|IF IN DOUBT ASK
Kit Contents
N EWALL Lathe Bracket Kit 2 - Metric
Part No: LBKO2-M
294— 35540 ED-2768/2 294—35550
Micro Angle (1) Flat Plate Slotted (1) Micro Plate (1)
75.0 25.4(1") 75.0
TAP M4 4off o 4 OFF M6 HOLES 65.5 6.35(0.25")
S | / 2.3756- | —
| | S = -~ 132 / TAP M4 THRO.—6off 140 47.0 TAP M6 THRO.—20ff
o 4 A o | T 20 105 )
i o |2 = = g - 2 \\\ YARE: i
3 a— o] N o1& orTol_i5 =
0 20.5 SZg—l |_ N I Q g/ KRS.O
— I 655 | 6.35(0!25") 5 i é *EI U” o
2.37se—| 655 <D '\—r © i & Por—— =
k3 & —:: - og T
SLOT 4.5x8 — 2off i i 0.4 54.0
ED—2768/3 294—-22520 294—39910
Flat Bar (1) Angle 2x2" (1) Single End Mount (1)
3" 8, 34.0
] | : sz _
4 OFF M6 HOLES Im i r} T ©
18 7
9.5(3/8") 34.0 74 b 2
_ 1Ll |, 340 g8
g B _E_ﬁ- _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 11 18 OI G
& O—o00—0 < e o A
- / 34.0 50 f o o 7.0
2 OFF M5 HOL e N
132 ¢ @
4 OFF M6 HOLES/
TITLE MATERIAL /FINISH. SCALE | UNLESS OTHERWISE  TOLERANCES:— 0 DECIMAL PLACES #0.5
- KIT CONTENTS LBKO2—M| @ ___ N /A STATED: - 1 DECIMAL PLACE £0.2
DIVENSIONS ARE IN MM 2 DECIMAL PLACES £0.1
M- ANGULAR +1°
T |05 9461 |UOMSRRMIDER oW orawn] CYHITHORE | 08=01=14 W, T RN TE RO O SHEETT |DRAWNG REV.
REVISS.[DATE|C.N.No| ALTERATION O Leicester'“E ALL England| M WO o RUD 1 5 oF 3| NUMBER 023_ 8W m O ISS. W




el 025—=081910 & 1 DO NOT SCALE | @ - = THRD ANGLE PROJECTION/IF IN DOUBT ASK

Kit Contents
NEWALL Lathe Bracket Kit 2 - Metric
Part No: LBK02-M
Cross Slide (X—axis)

Reader Head
294-39910

/ Microsyn Scale

4 off M3 holes, © ﬁ ﬁ 9\
Insert set screws
and asjust as needed @ @
294-35540
Longitudinal Axis (Z—axis)
ED-2768/2 -
U U ED-2768/2
o o (@]
A A Reader Head
_______
| e |
TITLE SCALE UNLESS OTHERWISE TOLERANCES: — 0 DECIMAL PLACES £0.5
K/T CO/\/ TE/\/ 7—5 LBKOQ_M ______________________ N/A STATED: — 1 DECIMAL PLACE 0.2
2 DECIMAL PLACES £0.1
DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. ANGULAR

1|55 | 9461 | ML CWGSFRMITMRC O DRAWN| . WHITMORE | 08—01-14 NEWALL T SHEET [DRAWING OZ 3_ SW 9W O REV. W

CHECKED .
REVJSS.|DATE|C.N.No| ALTERATION APPROVED Leicester England| " NOUATOL HEEIMAAOLERFD RUD 1 5 oF 3| NUMBER ISS.




